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Victoria Road Primary School                                                     Victoria Road, Northwich, Cheshire, CW9 5RE






Tel:  01606 663061





Email:  admin@victoriaroad.cheshire.sch.uk
Head of School: Sue Thompson
Executive Head: Kathy Nichol
Dear Parents / Carers,

	Holiday dates 2025 TO 2026


	 
	Date of opening (First day back at school for pupils)
	Date of closing (Last day in school for pupils)

	2025 Autumn Term
	Wednesday 3rd September
	Thursday 23rd October

	Autumn Term
	Monday 3rd November
	Friday 19th December 1:15pm

	2026 Spring Term
	Tuesday 6th January
	Friday 13th February 

	Spring Term
	Monday 23rd February
	Thursday 27th March 1:15pm

	2026 Summer Term
	Monday 13th April
	Friday 22nd May

	Summer 
	Tuesday 2nd June
	Friday 17th July 1:15pm


INSET DAYS 2025-2026
INSET DAY 1 - Monday 1st September 2025
INSET DAY 2 - Tuesday 2nd September 2025
TRUST INSET DAY -  Friday 24th October 2025
INSET DAY 3-  Monday 5th January 2026
INSET DAY 4 -  Monday 1st June 2026
INSET DAY 5 -  Monday 20th July 2026
Thank you,
Sue Thompson

Kathy Nichol 

Head of School

Executive Head
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